
853 854 855 856 857 858 859

5.0

5.5

6.0

6.5

7.0

(
)

Profile data with Voigt- vs. Gaussian model
GH: gh=-3.1 x0gh=855.7 gh = 0.54 1=1.14  f=-0.15

data
Model with Voigt function
Model with Gaussian function
Model with Gauss-Hermite function
fwhm
Background Voigt
Background G
Background G-H


